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27 September 2023 - Declined Applications

App #

GA230823-5021

GA230809-4854

GA230802-4829

GA230828-5081

GA230724-4551

GA230829-5110

GA230823-5003

GA230811-487D

GA230718-441B

GA230830-5162

GA230831-5203

Organisation Name

Central & Southern Hawkes Bay Eventing
Incorporated

Engage Community Trust

Hastings Riding For the Disabled Association
Incorporated

Hawke's Bay Netball Centre Incorporated
Hayseed Trust

Momentum Charitable Trust

Outward Bound Trust of New Zealand

Sir Edmund Hillary Outdoors Education Trust

Sustaining Hawke's Bay Trust

The Karamu Sports Development Club
Incorporated

Wairoa Agricultural & Pastoral Society

Reasons for Decline

[OA]
[DR2]
[DR3]
[DR4]
[DR5]
[DR6]
[DR7]

Your organization or activity is Out of Area.

The Foundation does not have the Funds available.
Overseas expenditure included in application.
Being outside our Authorised Purpose.

Being Retrospective.

Outstanding Accountability.

Being unique to the specific application.

Category

Sport

Horse Sports

Community

Community Trust
Sport
Disabled Sports

Sport
Netball

Other
Other/Unknown

Community

Community Support

Sport
Outdoor Activity

Research And
Education

Education/Training

Community
Community Support

Sport

Canoe

Community
Charitable Trust

Declined

Amount

$5,604.79

$8,157.44

$3,560.87

$6,012.17

$7,391.30

$6,975.00

$10,000.00

$37,500.00

$15,000.00

$20,000.00

$14,224.40

$134,425.97

Thursday, 26 October 2023
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