

## First Light Community Foundation Grant Results 27 September 2023 - Declined Applications

App #	Organisation Name	Category	Declined Amount	Reason for Decline	NPC Conflicts
GA230823-5021	Central & Southern Hawkes Bay Eventing Incorporated	Sport Horse Sports	\$5,604.79	[OA]	
GA230809-4854	Engage Community Trust	Community Community Trust	\$8,157.44	[DR2]	
GA230802-4829	Hastings Riding For the Disabled Association Incorporated	Sport Disabled Sports	\$3,560.87	[DR5]	
GA230828-5081	Hawke's Bay Netball Centre Incorporated	Sport Netball	\$6,012.17	[OA]	
GA230724-4551	Hayseed Trust	Other Other/Unknown	\$7,391.30	[DR2]	
GA230829-5110	Momentum Charitable Trust	Community Community Support	\$6,975.00	[DR2]	
GA230823-5003	Outward Bound Trust of New Zealand	Sport Outdoor Activity	\$10,000.00	[DR2]	
GA230811-487D	Sir Edmund Hillary Outdoors Education Trust	Research And Education Education/Training	\$37,500.00	[DR2]	
GA230718-441B	Sustaining Hawke's Bay Trust	Community Community Support	\$15,000.00	[DR2]	
GA230830-5162	The Karamu Sports Development Club Incorporated	Sport Canoe	\$20,000.00	[DR2]	
GA230831-5203	Wairoa Agricultural & Pastoral Society	Community Charitable Trust	\$14,224.40	[DR2]	
			<u>\$134,425.97</u>		

Reasons for Decline		
[OA]	Your organization or activity is Out of Area.	
[DR2]	The Foundation does not have the Funds available.	
[DR3]	Overseas expenditure included in application.	
[DR4]	Being outside our Authorised Purpose.	
[DR5]	Being Retrospective.	
[DR6]	Outstanding Accountability.	
[DR7]	Being unique to the specific application.	

First Light Community Foundation | +64 6-876 7293 | info@firstlightfoundation.co.nz | 2/405 King Street North, Hastings 4122, New Zealand